Position

Supervising Pub Health Nurse

Sr Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Supervising Pub Health Nurse

Sr Public Health Nurse

Supervising Pub Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Sr Public Health Nurse

Sr Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Sr Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Registered Nurse (Pub Health)

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Department

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing
Public Health Field
Nursing
Public Health Field
Nursing
Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Total Wages

$100,973

$98,565

$88,238

$85,819

$85,432

$84,875

$84,666

$84,562

$82,316

$81,507

$81,301

$81,132

$80,515

$79,289

$78,672

$77,731

$77,202

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,270

$22,009

$13,416

$28,258

$21,858

$30,105

$21,151

$21,838

$29,265

$21,682

$29,276

$26,074

$21,025

$20,783

$18,101

$21,232

$20,423



Supervising Pub Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Sr Public Health Nurse

Sr Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Director Of Pub Health Nursing

Family Nurse Practitioner

Comm Health Outreach Wkr 11

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Comm Health Outreach Wkr 11

Comm Health Outreach Wkr 11

Sr Medical Office Assistant

Medical Office Assistant Il

Medical Office Assistant Il

Comm Health Outreach Wkr 11

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing
Public Health Field
Nursing
Public Health Field
Nursing
Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

$77,132

$75,651

$74,675

$73,093

$72,882

$71,550

$68,729

$62,619

$58,300

$57,866

$56,531

$52,471

$49,798

$48,716

$44,262

$40,714

$37,630

$37,447

$18,701

$20,550

$20,893

$27,509

$27,718

$19,890

$24,896

$21,307

$26,975

$8,997

$10,618

$22,676

$16,799

$16,579

$6,958

$15,298

$15,225

$14,721



Sr Medical Office Assistant

Comm Health Outreach Wkr Il

Medical Office Assistant Il

Medical Office Assistant Il

Medical Office Assistant Il

Comm Health Outreach Wkr |

Comm Health Outreach Wkr |

Comm Health Outreach Wkr |

Comm Health Outreach Wkr |

Public Health Nurse

Comm Health Outreach Wkr Il

Public Health Nurse

Director Of Pub Health Nursing

Public Health Nurse

Medical Office Assistant |

Comm Health Outreach Wkr Il

Comm Health Outreach Wkr Il

Comm Health Outreach Wkr |

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing
Public Health Field
Nursing
Public Health Field
Nursing
Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

$36,609

$35,938

$35.618

$32,765

$31,105

$30,581

$30,572

$28,740

$27,773

$27,676

$24,829

$21,522

$21,480

$19,828

$11.726

$9,253

$9,033

$8,287

$14,622

$5,284

$19,451

$19,005

$5,903

$8,035

$17,117

$8,893

$5,418

$9,077

$12,482

$0

$0

$2,815

$2,216

$3,755

$1,505

$971



Comm Health Outreach Wkr |

Sr Medical Office Assistant

Medical Office Assistant |

Public Health Nurse

Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)

Comm Health Outreach Wkr |

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing
Public Health Field
Nursing
Public Health Field
Nursing

Public Health Field
Nursing

$7,663

$6,188

$4,779

$4,605

$4,145

$432

$960

$444

$576

$2,587

$0

$162



