Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Pub Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$100,973	\$15,270
Sr Public Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$98,565	\$22,009
Public Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$88,238	\$13,416
Supervising Pub Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$85,819	\$28,258
Sr Public Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$85,432	\$21,858
Supervising Pub Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$84,875	\$30,105
Public Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$84,666	\$21,151
Sr Public Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$84,562	\$21,838
Sr Public Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$82,316	\$29,265
Public Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$81,507	\$21,682
Public Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$81,301	\$29,276
Sr Public Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$81,132	\$26,074
Public Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$80,515	\$21,025
Public Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$79,289	\$20,783
Registered Nurse (Pub Health)		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$78,672	\$18,101
Public Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$77,731	\$21,232
Public Health Nurse		Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$77,202	\$20,423

Supervising Pub Health Nurse	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$77,132	\$18,701
Public Health Nurse	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$75,651	\$20,550
Public Health Nurse	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$74,675	\$20,893
Sr Public Health Nurse	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$73,093	\$27,509
Sr Public Health Nurse	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$72,882	\$27,718
Public Health Nurse	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$71,550	\$19,890
Public Health Nurse	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$68,729	\$24,896
Director Of Pub Health Nursing	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$62,619	\$21,307
Family Nurse Practitioner	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$58,300	\$26,975
Comm Health Outreach Wkr II	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$57,866	\$8,997
Public Health Nurse	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$56,531	\$10,618
Public Health Nurse	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$52,471	\$22,676
Comm Health Outreach Wkr II	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$49,798	\$16,799
Comm Health Outreach Wkr II	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$48,716	\$16,579
Sr Medical Office Assistant	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$44,262	\$6,958
Medical Office Assistant II	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$40,714	\$15,298
Medical Office Assistant II	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$37,630	\$15,225
Comm Health Outreach Wkr II	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$37,447	\$14,721

Sr Medical Office Assistant	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$36,609	\$14,622
Comm Health Outreach Wkr II	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$35,938	\$5,284
Medical Office Assistant II	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$35,618	\$19,451
Medical Office Assistant II	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$32,765	\$19,005
Medical Office Assistant II	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$31,105	\$5,903
Comm Health Outreach Wkr I	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$30,581	\$8,035
Comm Health Outreach Wkr I	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$30,572	\$17,117
Comm Health Outreach Wkr I	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$28,740	\$8,893
Comm Health Outreach Wkr I	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$27,773	\$5,418
Public Health Nurse	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$27,676	\$9,077
Comm Health Outreach Wkr II	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$24,829	\$12,482
Public Health Nurse	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$21,522	\$0
Director Of Pub Health Nursing	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$21,480	\$0
Public Health Nurse	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$19,828	\$2,815
Medical Office Assistant I	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$11,726	\$2,216
Comm Health Outreach Wkr II	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$9,253	\$3,755
Comm Health Outreach Wkr II	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$9,033	\$1,505
Comm Health Outreach Wkr I	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$8,287	\$971

Comm Health Outreach Wkr I	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$7,663	\$960
Sr Medical Office Assistant	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$6,188	\$444
Medical Office Assistant I	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$4,779	\$576
Public Health Nurse	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$4,605	\$2,587
Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$4,145	\$0
Comm Health Outreach Wkr I	Humboldt County	Public Health Field Nursing	\$432	\$162